Ancora
Trenton
Ann Klein
Greystone
Total

Ancora
Trenton
Ann Klein
Greystone
Total

Ancora
Trenton
Ann Klein
Greystone
Total

Jul-23

26
29
27
81
163

Jul-23

28
69

97

Jul-23

31
40
91
20
182

Aug-23
26
29
25
79
159

Aug-22
0
28
68
0
96

Aug-23
26
39
97
16
178

Sep-23
26
29
25
81
161

Sep-22
0
29
63
0
92

Sep-23
28
39
93
19
179

Oct-23

27
30
24
83
164

Oct-22

0
33
64

0
97

Oct-23

32
44
95
23
194

FY'24

End of Month Census

Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24

27
29
25
83
164

Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23

0
34
61

0
95

Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24

33
44
91
25
193

Hagedorn Psychiatric Hospital was closed on June 14, 2012

Report has been run on 4/9/2024 10:23 AM

KROL

28 32
30 30
27 26
80 80
165 168

IST

0 0
30 32
58 63
0 0
88 95
Detainer

30 35
45 49
85 94
26 30
186 208

30
31
27
7

165

0
36
56

0

92

36
51
90
30
207

State Psychiatric Hospital Legal Status Data

27
31
27
7

162

0
38
56

1
95

36
52
90
26
204

May-24 Jun-24

May-23 Jun-23

May-24 Jun-24

AVG.

28
30
26
80
163

AVG.

32
62

94

AVG.

32
45
92
24
192



